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IA Natural Heritage Foundation  
Mark Ackelson  
505 5th Avenue, Ste 444 
Des Moines, IA 50309  
Phone: 515-288-1846  
Email: mackelson@inhf.org
  
Sierra Club - Iowa Chapter  
Jane Clark  
9871 Lincoln Avenue  
Clive, IA  50325  
Phone: 515-223-5047  
Email: jrclark@radiks.net
 
Iowa Association of County 
Conservation Boards  
Dan Cohen  
Buchanan CCB-Fontana Park 
1883 125th Street 
Hazelton, IA  50641  
Phone: 319-636-2617  
Email: bccbdan@iowatelecom.net
 
Iowa Senate – D  
Dick Dearden  
3113 Kinsey  
Des Moines, IA  50317 
Phone: 515-262-1203 
Email: dick.dearden@legis.state.ia.us
(email during legis session only) 
 
Iowa Farm Bureau  
Barbara Finch  
27099 US Highway 69  
Ames, IA  50010-9124  
Phone: 515-233-2320  
Email: finch5@qwest.net
 
IA Dept of Agriculture and Land 
Stewardship 
Jim Gillespie 
Wallace State Office Building 
502 East 9th Street  
Des Moines, IA  50319  
Phone: 515-281-7043  
Email: Jim.Gillespie@Iowaagriculture.gov
 
Izaak Walton League of Iowa  
Tom Holm  
3607 Crocker 
Des Moines, IA  50312 
Phone: 515-255-5164 
Email: tankcommandor@aol.com
 
 

Ducks Unlimited  
Jon Kruse 
502 East 12th Street 
Storm Lake, IA  50588 
Phone: 712-732-2796 
Email: kruser@iw.net
 
IA Dept of Natural Resources  
Richard Leopold - Chair  
Wallace State Office Building  
502 East 9th Street  
Des Moines, IA  50319-0034  
Phone: 515-281-5385  
Email: Richard.Leopold@dnr.iowa.gov
 
Iowa Senate - R  
Mary Lundby  
PO Box 648  
Marion, IA  52302-0648  
Phone: 319-377-6673  
Email: Mary.Lundby@legis.state.ia.us
Email: mlundby@iowatelecom.net
 
The Nature Conservancy  
Sean McMahon 
303 Locust Street, Ste 402 
Des Moines, IA  50309  
Phone: 515-244-5044  
Email: smcmahon@tnc.org
 
IA House of Representatives-D 
Eric Palmer  
1118 Clearview Drive 
Oskaloosa, IA  52577 
Phone: 641-672-2998  
Email: ericjpalmer@mahaska.org
Email: Eric.Palmer@legis.state.ia.us
 
Iowa Rivers Revival 
Jerry Peckumn 
1200 Westwood Drive 
Jefferson, IA  50129 
Phone: 515-370-0077 
Email: jpeckumn@netins.net
 
IA House of Representatives-R  
Henry Rayhons  
2820 Oak Avenue  
Garner, IA  50438  
Phone: 641-923-2979 
Fax: 641-923-3809 
Email: Henry.Rayhons@legis.state.ia.us
 
 
 

IA Land Improvement 
Contractors Assoc 
Leo Rieken 
Box 76 
Henderson, IA  51541 
Phone: 712-825-5886 
Email: ldrieken@netins.net
 
Iowa Environmental Council  
Marian Riggs-Gelb 
521 E. Locust St., Suite 220 
Des Moines, Iowa 50309 
Phone: 515-244-1194 
Email: mrgelb@iaenvironment.org
 
Conservation Districts of Iowa  
Deb Ryun  
1711 Osceola Avenue 
PO Box 801 
Chariton, IA  50049 
Phone: 641-774-4461 
Email: debryun@cdiowa.org
 
Iowa Farmers Union  
Marvin Shirley  
19001 Lexington Road  
Minburn, IA  50167 
Phone: 515-677-2479  
Email: jmshirley@netins.net
 
Pheasants Forever 
Dave Van Waus  
72408 270th Street 
Colo, IA  50056  
Phone/Fax: 641-377-3480  
Email: davwpf@netins.net  
 
Iowa Renewable Fuels 
Association  
Julie Vyskocil 
5505 NW 88th Street, #100 
Johnston, IA  50131 
Phone: 515-252-6249 
Email: jvyskocil@iowacorn.org
 

mailto:mackelson@inhf.org
mailto:jrclark@radiks.net
mailto:bccbdan@iowatelecom.net
mailto:dick.dearden@legis.state.ia.us
mailto:finch5@qwest.net
mailto:Jim.Gillespie@Iowaagriculture.gov
mailto:tankcommandor@aol.com
mailto:kruser@iw.net
mailto:Richard.Leopold@dnr.iowa.gov
mailto:Mary.Lundby@legis.state.ia.us
mailto:mlundby@iowatelecom.net
mailto:smcmahon@tnc.org
mailto:ericjpalmer@mahaska.org
mailto:Eric.Palmer@legis.state.ia.us
mailto:jpeckumn@netins.net
mailto:Henry.Rayhons@legis.state.ia.us
mailto:ldrieken@netins.net
mailto:mrgelb@iaenvironment.org
mailto:debryun@cdiowa.org
mailto:jmshirley@netins.net
mailto:davwpf@netins.net
mailto:jvyskocil@iowacorn.org

